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PILSNER URQUELL ORIGINAL RESTAURANT SLEZSKA
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SOMETHING WITH BEER

TVARDZKY MARINATED IN BEER SERVED WITH RED ONION, BUTTER AND FRESH BREAD 155.00 KC
HOMEMADE SPICY BULGARIAN BEEF RIB SPREAD WITH DRY TOASTS/TOASTS FRIED IN OIL 165.00 KC

MARINATED HERMELIN CHEESE "KRAL SYRU" IN SPICY PICKLE WITH ONION, HOT PEPPER AND FRESH BREAD  155.00 KG

DEVIL *S TOAST WITH MEAT MIX AND POACHED EGG, SPRINKLED WITH CHEESE 175.00 KC
FRIED SLOVAKIAN STRING CHEESE SERVED WITH CHIPOTLE MAYONNAISE 179.00 KC

CRISPY CORN PATTY WITH PULLED PORK, ICEBERG LETTUCE, SOUR CREAM, DRIED ONION AND CHEDDAR 199.00 KC
SAUCE

ROASTED ALMONDS WITH CHILLI 99.00 KC
HOME-MADE POTATO CRISPS WITH BBQ SAUCE 115.00 KC
CHIPS FROM OUR POTATOES SPRINKLED WITH BALKAN CHEESE WITH HOME-MADE TARTAR SAUCE 169.00 KC

PLATTER WITH MINI SCHNITZELS - CHOICE FROM PORK NECK OR CHICKEN BREASTS. SERVED WITH MUSTARD,  495.00 KC
PICKLES AND FRESH BREAD

APPETIZERS

STEAK TARTARE WITH DIJON MUSTARD, CAPERS, RED ONION, PARMESAN SHAVINGS, SMOKED MALDON SALT,  299.00 KC
DRY/OILED TOAST

CARPACCIO OF REAL BEEF TENDERLOIN, PEPPER MAYONNAISE, HERB PESTO, PARMESAN, GARLIC BAGUETTE  209.00 KC



SOUPS

STRONG BROTH FROM BEEF MARROW BONES WITH MEAT, ROOT VEGETABLES AND HOME-MADE NOODLES 79.00 KC

SILESIAN GARLIC SOUP WITH BACON, GARLIC BREAD CROUTONS, CHEESE AND EGG 79.00 KC
PROPER TRIPE SOUP WITH FRESH BREAD 86.00 KC
CZECH CLASSICS

TRADITIONAL ROAST SIRLOIN IN SOUR CREAM SAUCE, SERVED WITH VARIATION OF DUMPLINGS, CRANBERRY  279.00 KC
COULIS AND HOME-MADE WHIPPED CREAM

PILSEN BEEF GOULASH FROM SHANK SPRINKLED WITH RED ONION AND YEAST DUMPLING 279.00 KC

CONFIT DUCK LEG WITH RED CABBAGE WITH APPLES AND CINNAMON, HOMEMADE BACON DUMPLING 309.00 KC

POTATO CROQUETTES FILLED WITH PULLED PORK IN CHEDDAR SAUCE 289.00 KC
CHICKEN BREASTS ON GRILLED VEGETABLES - SERVED ON HOT CAST-IRON PAN 229.00 KC
AGED GOUDA CHEESE FRIED IN CLARIFIED BUTTER WITH HOMEMADE TARTAR SAUCE 209.00 KC

HOMEMADE POTATO PANCAKE WITH A SPICY MEAT MIXTURE WITH VEGETABLES, SPRINKLED WITH CHEESE ~ 289.00 KC
WIENER SCHNITZEL FROM PORK NECK OR CHICKEN BREAST FRIED UNTIL GOLDEN ON FAT 229.00 KC
SQUS-VIDE PORK TENDERLOIN WITH GREEN PEPPER CREAM SAUCE 249.00 KC

POTATO GNOCCHI WITH PORK TENDERLOIN, CREAM AND PARMESAN SHAVINGS 249.00 KC




SPECIALS TO PILSEN BEER

PORK BACK KNEE SOUS VIDE WITH BONE ROASTED ON DARK BEER KOZEL, SERVED WITH PICKLES, MUSTARD,  495.00 KC
FRESH HORSERADISH AND BREAD

SLOWLY ROASTED PORK RIBS SOUS VIDE WITH MARINADE FROM THE MEAT JUICE, BEER AND HONEY SERVED  344.00 KC
WITH FRESH HORSERADISH, COLESLAW SALAD AND FARMER S BREAD

CHICKEN BUFFALO WINGS ON ICEBERG LETTUCE WITH BARBECUE AND BLUE CHEESE SAUCE AND CRISPY ~ 239.00 KC
BREAD

MEAT SELECTION OF THE PILSEN BREWER GROLL - VARIATION FOR SEVERAL PEOPLE SERVED WITH 1390.00 KC
MUSTARD, HORSERADISH, CUCUMBERS, BBQ AND BLUE CHEESE SAUCES, TOASTS, FRESH AND TOASTED
BREAD

STEAKS

WELL-AGED BEEF RIB EYE 479.00 KC
BEEF STEAK FROM YOUNG BULL SIRLOIN 429.00 KC
BEEF STEAK FROM YOUNG BULL SIRLOIN 619.00 KC

YOU CAN CHOOSE HOW WELL YOU WANT YOUR MEAT ROASTED!
RECOMMENDED SAUGES AND SIDE DISHES

GREEN PEPPERCORN SAUCE WITH CREAM 75.00 KG
THYME DEMI GLACE 75.00 KC

BEAN PODS WITH STREAKY BACON 85.00 KC




DISHES FROM THE GRILL ON WOOD COAL

WE WISH YOU A PLEASANT EXPERIENCE WHEN CONSUMING OUR GRILLED SPECIALITIES. TIMES OF MEAL PREPARATION

- BY EMPLOYMENT OF THE GRILL. GRILLED SPECIALITIES WE - FRI FROM 4PM. OTHER DAYS ACCORDING TO
RESERVATIONS.

PORK NECK WITH GREEN BEANS AND FRIED EGG, SERVED ON HOT CAST-IRON PAN WITH FRESH CRISPY BREAD  295.00 KC

GRILLED CYPRUS SHEEP CHEESE HALLOUMI ON VEGETABLE SALAD AND PESTO

HERMELIN CHEESE ON GRILL WITH STREAKY BACON CHIPS, VEGETABLE SALAD AND PESTO

SIDE ORDERS WITH GRILLED SPEGIALTIES

GRILLED VEGETABLES
BAGUETTE WITH HERB BUTTER
GRILLED POTATOES WITH ROSEMARY

GRILLED PORTOBELLO CHAMPIGNONS

239.00 KC

215.00 KG

89.00 KC

60.00 KC

65.00 KC

75.00 KC



TORTILLA AND BURGERS FROM BOTH GRILL AND KITCHEN

BACON BURGER

BIG CHEESE BURGER WITH FRIED CHEESE

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER

HALLOUMI BURGER

CAESAR TORTILLA FRENCH FRIES AND HOMEMADE TARTAR SAUCE

FOR AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE OF 25,- CZK, THE BULK CAN BE EXCHANGEDFOR A GLUTEN-FREE VERSION.

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD WITH CLASSIC ANCHOVY DRESSING, CROUTONS AND GRANA PADANQ CHEESE SHAVINGS

CAESAR SALAD WITH THINLY SLICED CHICKEN BREAT, ROASTED STREAKY BACON, ANCHOVY DRESSING,
HERBS CROUTONS AND GRANA PADANO CHEESE SHAVINGS

MIXED SALAD WITH GRILLED CYPRUS SHEEP CHEESE HALLOUMI, PORTOBELLO CHAMPIGNONS AND
HONEY-MUSTARD DRESSING SERVED WITH TOAST BREAD

KIDS' MEAL

FRIED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL WITH FINE MASHED POTATOES AND FRUIT PUREE

274.00 KC

294,00 KC

284.00 KC

274.00 KG

244,00 KC

155.00 KC

205.00 KC

225.00 KG

149.00 KC




DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE CAKE WITH RASPBERRIES 129.00 KC
CARAMEL CAKE WITH SALTED CARAMEL AND PIECES OF DATES 129.00 KC

APPLE STRUDEL WITH WALNUTS AND VANILLA ICE CREAM DECORATED WITH HOMEMADE WHIPPED CREAM  119.00 KC

SIDE ORDERS

FRENCH FRIES FROM OUR POTATOES 54.00 KC
BAKED HERB POTATOES IN SKIN WITH FRIED BACON AND ONION 54.00 KC
MASHED POTATOES WITH STREAKY BACON AND ONION 54.00 KC
MASHED POTATOES WITH BUTTER 53.00 KC
ROASTED GRENAILLE WITH BUTTER AND CHIVES 54.00 KC
DUMPLING BY DAILY OFFER 45.00 KC
ROASTED BAGUETTE WITH HERB BUTTER 60.00 KC
TOAST WITH GARLIC 30.00 KC
CRISPY FRESH BREAD 30.00 KC

SLICE OF BREAD 18.00 KC



HOMEMADE TARTAR SAUCE 40.00 KC

KETCHUP 30.00 KC
MUSTARD 30.00 KC
FRESH HORSERADISH 40.00 KC
PICKLES 40.00 KC
SHOPSKA SALAD 80.00 KC
BLUE CHEESE, SWEET CHILLI, DEVIL S, BBQ SAUCE 44.00 KC

WE CAN PREPARE MENU, BANQUET OR ANY OTHER FORM OF REFRESHMENT MADE TO YOUR NEEDS FOR YOUR COMPANY
EVENT, BIRTHDAY PARTY OR OTHER SPECIAL OCCASION!



DRINK MENU

ALTERNATE BEER TAPPINGS STYLES MLiKO BEER-CLEAN AND WET GLASS FILLED UP IN ONE GO TO THE BRIM WITH
CREAMY BEER FOAM WHICH IS VERY DRINKABLE AND FULL OF BEER WITH A GENTLY SWEETISH TASTE. AT FIRST SIGHT,
IT RESEMBLES A GLASS OF MILK, HENCE THE NAME. YOU WILL SAVOUR IT THE BEST IF YOU DRINK IT AS SOON AS
POSSIBLE, PREFERABLY KNOCK IT BACK. COCHTAN BEER-CLEAN AND WET GLASS FILLED UP WITH BEER WITH A TOTAL
ABSENCE OF BEER FOAM. THIS STYLE OF TAPPING CONTAINS MOST OF NATURAL C02. BEER TAPPED LIKE THIS HAS A
GREAT BITE AND IT IS BEER FOR REAL EXPERTS WHO CAN DRINK IT. SNYT SNYT OR KOST. EVERY GOOD BARTENDER
SPOILS THEMSELVES WITH SNYT WHEN TAPPING A NEW BARREL OR TANK AND THEREFORE THEY TASTE ITS QUALITY.
KAREL CAPEK ALSO STATES THAT BEER EXPERTS DRINK SNYT, BUT THE REASON IS THAT THEY WOULD BE ASHAMED
OF AHALF-PINT. FURTHERMORE, ACCORDING TO HIM SNYT WILL DEFINITELY “NOT CEASE TO EXIST, BECAUSE, WITHIT,
THE FAVOURITE BOUNDARY BETWEEN "HAVING ONE’ OR "HAVING NO MORE' WOULD CEASE TO EXIST, T00.” SNYT IS AT
LEAST SOMETHING MORE THAN NOTHING, EVEN THOUGH THE GLASS IS NOT FULL. AND THAT IS WHY IT WILL REMAIN
AS WELL AS MOST COMPROMISES. HLADINKA FAVOURITE STYLE OF TAPPING BEER IN ONE GO. BEER TAPPED THIS WAY
IS TYPICAL FOR ITS DENSE AND CREAMY FOAM WHICH MAKES WHITE RINGS, CALLED HLADINKY, ON THE SIDE OF A
GLASS WHEN SIPPING. THE FOAM IS WET AND FULL OF BEER IN THE CONTRARY WITH THE DRY HEAD. BEER TAPPED AS
HLADINKA IS A REAL BEER EXPERIENCE.

DRAFT BEER

PILSNER URQUELL LAGER 65.00 KC
PILSNER URQUELL LAGER 130.00 KC
VELKOPOPOVICKY KOZEL DARK 48.00 KC
CHOICE OF BREWERS 52.00 KG
BLACK AND TAN 56.00 KC
BIRELL PALE, NON - ALCOHOLIC BEER 34.00 KC

BIRELL PALE, NON - ALCOHOLIC BEER

46.00 KC



BIRELL POMELO & GRAPEFRUIT
BIRELL POMELO & GRAPEFRUIT
PILSEN HLADINKA

PILSEN COCHTAN

PILSEN SNYT

PILSEN MLik0

VELKOPOPOVICKY KOZEL DARK SNYT

BOTTLED BEER

PILSNER URQUELL LAGER

BIRELL MILD, NON - ALCOHOLIC BEER

CAN BEER

BIRELL LIME & RASPBERRY

BIRELL MILD - LEMON

34.00 KC

46.00 KC

65.00 KC

65.00 KC

46.00 KC

46.00 KC

39.00 KC

65.00 KC

46.00 KC

46.00 KC

46.00 K



CIDER

FRISCO APPLE, TAPPED 52.00 K
FRISCO BOTTLED, ACCORDING TO DAILY SPECIALS 52.00 K
SPATTERED WINE FANGALO

WHITE WINE 54.00 KC
WHITE WINE 180.00 K¢
ROSE WINE 54.00 KC
ROSE WINE 180.00 KC
RED WINE 54.00 K
RED WINE 180.00 K¢
MULLED WINE 72.00 kE
SPARKLING WINES

BOHEMIA SEKT DEMI 380.00 KC
BOHEMIA SEKT BRUT 380.00 KC

MIONETTO PROSECCO BRUT 490.00 KC



VODKA

ABSOLUT VODKA
FINLANDIA VODKA

FINLANDIA VODKA CRANBERRY

GIN

BEEFEATER GIN
BEEFEATER GIN PINK
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN

HENDRIK S GIN

LIQUERS

ABSINTH
BAILEY 'S
BECHEROVKA
FERNET STOCK

FERNET STOCK CITRUS,

75.00 KC

75.00 KC

75.00 KG

75.00 KC

75.00 KG

95,00 KC

150.00 KC

75.00 KG

70.00 KC

55.00 KC

55.00 KC

55.00 KC



JAGERMEISTER 70.00 KC
RUM BOZKOV 50.00 KC

ZELENA BOZKOV 50.00 KC

WHISKY, BOURBON, COGNAC

JAMESON 75.00 KC
TULLAMORE DEW 75.00 KC
JACK DANIEL *S 80.00 KC
JACK DANIEL *S HONEY 80.00 KC
JACK DANIEL *S FIRE 80.00 KC
JACK DANIEL *$ SINGLE BARREL 130.00 KC
METAXA 5* 75.00 KC

GRUZIGNAC 65.00 KC



BRANDY/TEQUILA

PLUM BRANDY R. JELINEK 45%

PLUM BRANDY ZUFANEK 50%

PEAR BRANDY WILLIAMS R. JELINEK 42%
SPIS ORIGINAL PEAR BRANDY

TEQUILA JOSE CHERVO ESPECIAL REPOSADO

TEQUILA JOSE CHERVO ESPECIAL SILVER

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 Y.0.
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
BOZKOV REPUBLICA

RON CORTEZ BLANCO

BRUGAL ANEJO

75.00 KC

95.00 KC

80.00 KC

70.00 KG

95.00 KC

95.00 KC

75.00 KC

75.00 KC

70.00 KC

80.00 KC

85.00 KC



LEGENDARIO ELIXIR

ZACAPA 23 Y.0.

BUMBU RUM

DIPLOMATICO 12 Y.0.

DON PAPA

PLANTATION 20 Y.0. ANIVERSARY

UNHIQ X0

MIXED DRINKS

MOJITO ALCO
MOJITO NON - ALCO

APEROL SPRITZ

SOFT DRINKS

COCA - COLA, ZERO

FANTA

100.00 KC

200.00 KC

190.00 KC

170.00 KC

170.00 KC

200.00 KC

460.00 KC

160.00 KC

85.00 KC

149.00 KC

52.00 KC

52.00 KC



SPRITE 52.00 KC

NATURA 38.00 KC
KINLEY TONIC 52.00 KC
KINLEY GINGER ALE 52.00 K
KINLEY BITTER ROSE 52.00 K
FUZETEA BLACK 52.00 KC
FUZETEA GREEN 52.00 K
CAPPY 52.00 K
RED BULL 75.00 KC
JUG OF WATER WITH LEMON AND MINT 45.00 K¢
COFFEE

LUNGO 50.00 KC
ESPRESSO 50.00 KC

RISTRETTO 50.00 KG



CAPPUCCINO
LATTE MACCHIATO

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

FRAPPE
VIENNESE COFFEE

TURKISH COFFEE

CREAM

HOMEMADE WHIPPED CREAM

TEA

DILMAH TEA OF THE DAY
TEA FROM FRESH MINT
HONEY

HOT DRINKS

MULLED JUICE

MULLED WINE

60.00 KC

63.00 KC

53.00 KC
70.00 KG

68.00 KC

50.00 KC
8.00 KC

18.00 KC

45.00 KC
65.00 KG
10.00 KC

60.00 KC

72.00 KC




ADDITIONAL ASSORTMENT

ALLERGENS ARE LISTED ON THE PACKAGES
PUB CRISPS

PISTACHIOS

PEANUTS

SALTED STICKS

CHEWING GUMS

LIGHTER

46.00 KC
65.00 KC
46.00 KC
46.00 KC
30.00 KC
25.00 KC



LIST OF ALLERGENS

A1 CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN (A) WHEAT, (B) RYE, (C) BARLEY, (D) OAT, (E) SPELT, (F) KAMUT OR THEIR HYBRID
VARIETIES AND PRODUCTS FROM THEM

A2 CRUSTACEANS AND PRODUCTS FROM THEM

A3 EGGS AND PRODUCTS FROM THEM

A4 FISH AND PRODUCTS FROM THEM

A5 KERNELS OF PEANUTS AND PRODUCTS FROM THEM
AG SOYA BEANS (SOYA) AND PRODUCTS FROM THEM

A7 MILK AND PRODUCTS FROM IT (INCLUDING LACTOSE)

A8 NUTSHELL FRUITS (A) ALMONDS, (B) HAZELNUTS, (C) WALNUTS, (D) CASHEWS, (E) PECAN NUTS, (F) BRAZIL NUTS,
(G) PISTACHIOS, (H) MACADAMIA NUTS AND PRODUCTS FROM THEM

A9 CELERY AND PRODUCTS FROM IT

A10 MUSTARD AND PRODUCTS FROM IT

A11 SESAME SEEDS (SESAME) AND PRODUCTS FROM THEM

A12 SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES IN CONCENTRATES HIGHER THAN 10 MG/KG OR 10 MG/KG

A13 LUPINE AND PRODUCTS FROM IT
A14 MOLLUSCUS AND PRODUCTS FROM THEM






